Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

E!	DWARD J. THYE	GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE
To	L. M. Severson	
0f	Redwood	County, SENDS
GREETIN(G 3	사용 사용 보고 있는 사용 사용 전투에 가능하는 보고 있는 사용이 되었다. 대한 기계 기계 기계 보기 있는 기계 등 등 기계 등 기계 등 기계 등 기계 등 기계 등 기계 등 기
	Reposin	g especial trust and confidence in your
prudence	e, integrity and a	bility I have appointed you the said
L. M	. Severson, Judge of t	he Municipal Court of the City of Redwood
Fall	s, for the term ending	when your successor is duly elected and
	ified.	
		presents, appointed and commissioned
		rt as aforesaid,
		AND TO HOLD The said office of
Judi		urt together with all the
		aments to the said office belonging, or
		ning, until this commission shall be
		nority, superseded or annulled, or ex-
pire by	force or reason of	any law of this State.
	By t	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have here- unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 12th day of April in the year of our bord one thousand nine huadred Forty-six the Governor for State OF MINNESOTA Secretary of State OF APR 13 1946 APR 13 1946
		Secretary of State

Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

1	EDWARD J. THYE	GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE
То	L. M. Severson	
0f	Redwood	County, SENDS
GREETIN	NG:	
	Reposin	g especial trust and confidence in your
prudenc	e, integrity and a	bility I have appointed you the said
L. b	1. Severson, Special M	unicipal Judge of the City of Redwood Falls,
for	the term ending when ;	your successor is duly elected and qualified.
You are	therefore by thes	e presents, appointed and commissioned
Sp	ecial Municipal Judge	as aforesaid,
	TO HAVE	AND TO HOLD The said office of
Spec	ial Municipal Judge	together with all the
rights.	powers, and emol	uments to the said office belonging, or
		ining, until this commission shall be
		hority, superseded or annulled, or ex-
		f any law of this State.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have here- unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 6th day of February in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Forty-six and of the State the Eighty-eighth
	By .	
	macone	Secretary of State STATE OF MINNESOT BEPARTMENT OF STATE. FILE D FEB 1946